
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              HRS(Hirose) DF50-2830SCFA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HRS(Hirose)
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Line Pressing Terminals ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  30000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.017
                      	$ 1.70
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0134
                      	$ 13.40
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0114
                      	$ 34.20
	
                      30000+
                    	 
                        $0.0102
                      	$ 306.00
	
                      60000+
                    	 
                        $0.0091
                      	$ 546.00
	
                      90000+
                    	 
                        $0.0086
                      	$ 774.00



 
              In Stock: 85100
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 100 Multiples : 100
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  